
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Party Role= Secured party; Legal Seq= 16;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JAKE
JUNIOR

Lot#:15 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601120000
20040

01/12/2006
10:37:23

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLAND
LAKES INC

36 55 Lot#:162
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200609250004
75080

09/25/2006
12:41:23

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 200609250004
75060

Lot#:186
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL
SUBDIVISION
PLAT

200611140005
56650

11/14/2006
11:10:09

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 200609250004
75080

Lot#:186
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

200605100002
20970

05/10/2006
12:41:32

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

36 28 Lot#:506
Book:36 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE


