Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Party Role= Secured party; Legal Seq= 16;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JAKE JUNIOR						Lot#:15 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601120000 20040	01/12/2006 10:37:23	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLAND LAKES INC			36	55		Lot#:162 Book:36 Pg:55 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200609250004 75080	09/25/2006 12:41:23	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			37	85	200609250004 75060	Lot#:186 Book:37 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 3 FINAL SUBDIVISION PLAT
200611140005 56650	11/14/2006 11:10:09	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			37	85	200609250004 75080	Lot#:186 Book:37 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT
200605100002 20970	05/10/2006 12:41:32	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			36	28		Lot#:506 Book:36 Pg:28 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE ONE